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Statement of Votes Cast 
 

 

Open Primary - August 06, 2024 
 

 

Alpena County, Michigan 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

    

Precinct 
Registered 

Voters 
Voters Cast % Turnout 

County    

Alpena County Michigan    

City of Alpena, Precinct 1 2,799 556 19.86% 

City of Alpena, Precinct 3 1,484 496 33.42% 

City of Alpena, Precinct 4 1,405 525 37.37% 

City of Alpena, Precinct 5 1,379 593 43.00% 

City of Alpena, Precinct 6 1,693 517 30.54% 

Alpena Township, Precinct 1 1,447 486 33.59% 

Alpena Township, Precinct 2 1,937 724 37.38% 

Alpena Township, Precinct 3 1,812 809 44.65% 

Alpena Township, Precinct 4 1,176 402 34.18% 

Alpena Township, Precinct 5 1,568 642 40.94% 

Green Township, Precinct 1 1,090 320 29.36% 

Long Rapids Township, Precinct 1 848 296 34.91% 

Maple Ridge Township, Precinct 1 1,441 493 34.21% 

Ossineke Township, Precinct 1 1,523 460 30.20% 

Sanborn Township, Precinct 1 1,745 562 32.21% 

Wellington Township, Precinct 1 217 72 33.18% 

Wilson Township, Precinct 1 1,711 559 32.67% 

Alpena County Michigan - Total 25,275 8,512 33.68% 

Cumulative    

Cumulative 0 0 N/A 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 N/A 

County - Total 25,275 8,512 33.68% 
 

  

OFFICIAL RESULTS
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United States Senator for State (DEM) (Vote for  1) DEM   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

City of Alpena, Precinct 1 556 2,799 

City of Alpena, Precinct 3 496 1,484 

City of Alpena, Precinct 4 525 1,405 

City of Alpena, Precinct 5 592 1,379 

City of Alpena, Precinct 6 517 1,693 

Alpena Township, Precinct 1 486 1,447 

Alpena Township, Precinct 2 724 1,937 

Alpena Township, Precinct 3 809 1,812 

Alpena Township, Precinct 4 402 1,176 

Alpena Township, Precinct 5 642 1,568 

Green Township, Precinct 1 320 1,090 

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
296 848 

Maple Ridge Township, 

Precinct 1 
492 1,441 

Ossineke Township, Precinct 

1 
460 1,523 

Sanborn Township, Precinct 

1 
562 1,745 

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
72 217 

Wilson Township, Precinct 1 559 1,711 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
8,510 25,275 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 8,510 25,275 
 

Precinct 
 H

il
l 
H

a
rp

e
r 

   E
li
ss

a
 S

lo
tk

in
 

   T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
      

Alpena County Michigan 
      

City of Alpena, Precinct 1 66 
 

187 
 

253 3 

City of Alpena, Precinct 3 37 
 

166 
 

203 0 

City of Alpena, Precinct 4 33 
 

143 
 

176 1 

City of Alpena, Precinct 5 39 
 

238 
 

277 0 

City of Alpena, Precinct 6 55 
 

187 
 

242 0 

Alpena Township, Precinct 1 21 
 

109 
 

130 0 

Alpena Township, Precinct 2 41 
 

168 
 

209 0 

Alpena Township, Precinct 3 37 
 

203 
 

240 0 

Alpena Township, Precinct 4 26 
 

101 
 

127 0 

Alpena Township, Precinct 5 40 
 

152 
 

192 0 

Green Township, Precinct 1 20 
 

68 
 

88 0 

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
12 

 

75 
 

87 0 

Maple Ridge Township, 

Precinct 1 
30 

 

93 
 

123 0 

Ossineke Township, Precinct 

1 
19 

 

62 
 

81 0 

Sanborn Township, Precinct 

1 
29 

 

124 
 

153 0 

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
2 

 

8 
 

10 0 

Wilson Township, Precinct 1 26 
 

74 
 

100 0 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
533 

 

2,158 
 

2,691 4 

Cumulative 
      

Cumulative 0 
 

0 
 

0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 
 

0 
 

0 0 

County - Total 533 
 

2,158 
 

2,691 4 
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Representative in Congress 1st District (DEM) (Vote for  1) DEM   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

City of Alpena, Precinct 1 556 2,799 

City of Alpena, Precinct 3 496 1,484 

City of Alpena, Precinct 4 525 1,405 

City of Alpena, Precinct 5 592 1,379 

City of Alpena, Precinct 6 517 1,693 

Alpena Township, Precinct 1 486 1,447 

Alpena Township, Precinct 2 724 1,937 

Alpena Township, Precinct 3 809 1,812 

Alpena Township, Precinct 4 402 1,176 

Alpena Township, Precinct 5 642 1,568 

Green Township, Precinct 1 320 1,090 

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
296 848 

Maple Ridge Township, 

Precinct 1 
492 1,441 

Ossineke Township, Precinct 

1 
460 1,523 

Sanborn Township, Precinct 

1 
562 1,745 

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
72 217 

Wilson Township, Precinct 1 559 1,711 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
8,510 25,275 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 8,510 25,275 
 

Precinct 
 C

a
ll
ie

 B
a
rr

 

   B
o

b
 L

o
ri

n
se

r 

   T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
      

Alpena County Michigan 
      

City of Alpena, Precinct 1 130 
 

125 
 

255 2 

City of Alpena, Precinct 3 89 
 

116 
 

205 0 

City of Alpena, Precinct 4 93 
 

84 
 

177 0 

City of Alpena, Precinct 5 112 
 

164 
 

276 0 

City of Alpena, Precinct 6 123 
 

117 
 

240 2 

Alpena Township, Precinct 1 55 
 

76 
 

131 0 

Alpena Township, Precinct 2 113 
 

89 
 

202 1 

Alpena Township, Precinct 3 122 
 

113 
 

235 0 

Alpena Township, Precinct 4 83 
 

48 
 

131 0 

Alpena Township, Precinct 5 72 
 

115 
 

187 1 

Green Township, Precinct 1 43 
 

44 
 

87 0 

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
42 

 

45 
 

87 0 

Maple Ridge Township, 

Precinct 1 
64 

 

59 
 

123 0 

Ossineke Township, Precinct 

1 
41 

 

38 
 

79 0 

Sanborn Township, Precinct 

1 
89 

 

63 
 

152 0 

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
6 

 

4 
 

10 0 

Wilson Township, Precinct 1 51 
 

48 
 

99 0 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
1,328 

 

1,348 
 

2,676 6 

Cumulative 
      

Cumulative 0 
 

0 
 

0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 
 

0 
 

0 0 

County - Total 1,328 
 

1,348 
 

2,676 6 
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Representative in State Legislature 106th District (DEM) (Vote for  1) DEM   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

City of Alpena, Precinct 1 556 2,799 

City of Alpena, Precinct 3 496 1,484 

City of Alpena, Precinct 4 525 1,405 

City of Alpena, Precinct 5 592 1,379 

City of Alpena, Precinct 6 517 1,693 

Alpena Township, Precinct 1 486 1,447 

Alpena Township, Precinct 2 724 1,937 

Alpena Township, Precinct 3 809 1,812 

Alpena Township, Precinct 4 402 1,176 

Alpena Township, Precinct 5 642 1,568 

Green Township, Precinct 1 320 1,090 

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
296 848 

Maple Ridge Township, 

Precinct 1 
492 1,441 

Ossineke Township, Precinct 1 460 1,523 

Sanborn Township, Precinct 1 562 1,745 

Wellington Township, Precinct 

1 
72 217 

Wilson Township, Precinct 1 559 1,711 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
8,510 25,275 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 8,510 25,275 
 

Precinct 
 T

ri
n

a
 B

o
re

n
st

e
in

 

   M
a
ry

 L
u

ci
ll
e
 

H
a
m

il
to

n
 

   T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
      

Alpena County Michigan 
      

City of Alpena, Precinct 1 145 
 

98 
 

243 2 

City of Alpena, Precinct 3 126 
 

72 
 

198 0 

City of Alpena, Precinct 4 113 
 

54 
 

167 2 

City of Alpena, Precinct 5 151 
 

111 
 

262 1 

City of Alpena, Precinct 6 153 
 

80 
 

233 0 

Alpena Township, Precinct 1 76 
 

51 
 

127 0 

Alpena Township, Precinct 2 137 
 

61 
 

198 1 

Alpena Township, Precinct 3 121 
 

105 
 

226 1 

Alpena Township, Precinct 4 84 
 

39 
 

123 0 

Alpena Township, Precinct 5 92 
 

90 
 

182 1 

Green Township, Precinct 1 52 
 

32 
 

84 1 

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
44 

 

42 
 

86 0 

Maple Ridge Township, 

Precinct 1 
71 

 

49 
 

120 0 

Ossineke Township, Precinct 1 42 
 

35 
 

77 0 

Sanborn Township, Precinct 1 88 
 

54 
 

142 1 

Wellington Township, Precinct 

1 
3 

 

5 
 

8 0 

Wilson Township, Precinct 1 60 
 

35 
 

95 0 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
1,558 

 

1,013 
 

2,571 10 

Cumulative 
      

Cumulative 0 
 

0 
 

0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 
 

0 
 

0 0 

County - Total 1,558 
 

1,013 
 

2,571 10 
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County Prosecuting Attorney (DEM) (Vote for  1) DEM   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

City of Alpena, Precinct 1 556 2,799 

City of Alpena, Precinct 3 496 1,484 

City of Alpena, Precinct 4 525 1,405 

City of Alpena, Precinct 5 592 1,379 

City of Alpena, Precinct 6 517 1,693 

Alpena Township, Precinct 1 486 1,447 

Alpena Township, Precinct 2 724 1,937 

Alpena Township, Precinct 3 809 1,812 

Alpena Township, Precinct 4 402 1,176 

Alpena Township, Precinct 5 642 1,568 

Green Township, Precinct 1 320 1,090 

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
296 848 

Maple Ridge Township, 

Precinct 1 
492 1,441 

Ossineke Township, Precinct 

1 
460 1,523 

Sanborn Township, Precinct 

1 
562 1,745 

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
72 217 

Wilson Township, Precinct 1 559 1,711 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
8,510 25,275 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 8,510 25,275 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

City of Alpena, Precinct 1 0 43 

City of Alpena, Precinct 3 0 18 

City of Alpena, Precinct 4 0 15 

City of Alpena, Precinct 5 0 28 

City of Alpena, Precinct 6 0 41 

Alpena Township, Precinct 1 0 13 

Alpena Township, Precinct 2 0 19 

Alpena Township, Precinct 3 0 27 

Alpena Township, Precinct 4 0 11 

Alpena Township, Precinct 5 0 25 

Green Township, Precinct 1 0 10 

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
0 6 

Maple Ridge Township, 

Precinct 1 
0 11 

Ossineke Township, Precinct 

1 
0 11 

Sanborn Township, Precinct 

1 
0 20 

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
0 0 

Wilson Township, Precinct 1 0 9 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
0 307 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 307 
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County Sheriff (DEM) (Vote for  1) DEM   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

City of Alpena, Precinct 1 556 2,799 

City of Alpena, Precinct 3 496 1,484 

City of Alpena, Precinct 4 525 1,405 

City of Alpena, Precinct 5 592 1,379 

City of Alpena, Precinct 6 517 1,693 

Alpena Township, Precinct 1 486 1,447 

Alpena Township, Precinct 2 724 1,937 

Alpena Township, Precinct 3 809 1,812 

Alpena Township, Precinct 4 402 1,176 

Alpena Township, Precinct 5 642 1,568 

Green Township, Precinct 1 320 1,090 

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
296 848 

Maple Ridge Township, 

Precinct 1 
492 1,441 

Ossineke Township, Precinct 

1 
460 1,523 

Sanborn Township, Precinct 

1 
562 1,745 

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
72 217 

Wilson Township, Precinct 1 559 1,711 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
8,510 25,275 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 8,510 25,275 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

City of Alpena, Precinct 1 0 44 

City of Alpena, Precinct 3 0 18 

City of Alpena, Precinct 4 0 17 

City of Alpena, Precinct 5 0 26 

City of Alpena, Precinct 6 0 35 

Alpena Township, Precinct 1 0 12 

Alpena Township, Precinct 2 0 18 

Alpena Township, Precinct 3 0 26 

Alpena Township, Precinct 4 0 11 

Alpena Township, Precinct 5 0 25 

Green Township, Precinct 1 0 10 

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
0 6 

Maple Ridge Township, 

Precinct 1 
0 11 

Ossineke Township, Precinct 

1 
0 11 

Sanborn Township, Precinct 

1 
0 21 

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
0 0 

Wilson Township, Precinct 1 0 8 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
0 299 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 299 
 

 

   

 

 

  



Page: 7 of 81 
 

 

 
 

 

 

County Clerk (DEM) (Vote for  1) DEM   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

City of Alpena, Precinct 1 556 2,799 

City of Alpena, Precinct 3 496 1,484 

City of Alpena, Precinct 4 525 1,405 

City of Alpena, Precinct 5 592 1,379 

City of Alpena, Precinct 6 517 1,693 

Alpena Township, Precinct 1 486 1,447 

Alpena Township, Precinct 2 724 1,937 

Alpena Township, Precinct 3 809 1,812 

Alpena Township, Precinct 4 402 1,176 

Alpena Township, Precinct 5 642 1,568 

Green Township, Precinct 1 320 1,090 

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
296 848 

Maple Ridge Township, 

Precinct 1 
492 1,441 

Ossineke Township, Precinct 

1 
460 1,523 

Sanborn Township, Precinct 

1 
562 1,745 

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
72 217 

Wilson Township, Precinct 1 559 1,711 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
8,510 25,275 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 8,510 25,275 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

City of Alpena, Precinct 1 0 43 

City of Alpena, Precinct 3 0 18 

City of Alpena, Precinct 4 0 16 

City of Alpena, Precinct 5 0 26 

City of Alpena, Precinct 6 0 35 

Alpena Township, Precinct 1 0 12 

Alpena Township, Precinct 2 0 18 

Alpena Township, Precinct 3 0 25 

Alpena Township, Precinct 4 0 11 

Alpena Township, Precinct 5 0 25 

Green Township, Precinct 1 0 10 

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
0 6 

Maple Ridge Township, 

Precinct 1 
0 10 

Ossineke Township, Precinct 

1 
0 10 

Sanborn Township, Precinct 

1 
0 20 

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
0 0 

Wilson Township, Precinct 1 0 8 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
0 293 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 293 
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County Treasurer (DEM) (Vote for  1) DEM   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

City of Alpena, Precinct 1 556 2,799 

City of Alpena, Precinct 3 496 1,484 

City of Alpena, Precinct 4 525 1,405 

City of Alpena, Precinct 5 592 1,379 

City of Alpena, Precinct 6 517 1,693 

Alpena Township, Precinct 1 486 1,447 

Alpena Township, Precinct 2 724 1,937 

Alpena Township, Precinct 3 809 1,812 

Alpena Township, Precinct 4 402 1,176 

Alpena Township, Precinct 5 642 1,568 

Green Township, Precinct 1 320 1,090 

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
296 848 

Maple Ridge Township, 

Precinct 1 
492 1,441 

Ossineke Township, Precinct 

1 
460 1,523 

Sanborn Township, Precinct 

1 
562 1,745 

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
72 217 

Wilson Township, Precinct 1 559 1,711 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
8,510 25,275 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 8,510 25,275 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

City of Alpena, Precinct 1 0 40 

City of Alpena, Precinct 3 0 16 

City of Alpena, Precinct 4 0 19 

City of Alpena, Precinct 5 0 27 

City of Alpena, Precinct 6 0 36 

Alpena Township, Precinct 1 0 11 

Alpena Township, Precinct 2 0 17 

Alpena Township, Precinct 3 0 24 

Alpena Township, Precinct 4 0 11 

Alpena Township, Precinct 5 0 24 

Green Township, Precinct 1 0 9 

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
0 8 

Maple Ridge Township, 

Precinct 1 
0 12 

Ossineke Township, Precinct 

1 
0 10 

Sanborn Township, Precinct 

1 
0 19 

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
0 0 

Wilson Township, Precinct 1 0 7 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
0 290 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 290 
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County Register of Deeds (DEM) (Vote for  1) DEM   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

City of Alpena, Precinct 1 556 2,799 

City of Alpena, Precinct 3 496 1,484 

City of Alpena, Precinct 4 525 1,405 

City of Alpena, Precinct 5 592 1,379 

City of Alpena, Precinct 6 517 1,693 

Alpena Township, Precinct 1 486 1,447 

Alpena Township, Precinct 2 724 1,937 

Alpena Township, Precinct 3 809 1,812 

Alpena Township, Precinct 4 402 1,176 

Alpena Township, Precinct 5 642 1,568 

Green Township, Precinct 1 320 1,090 

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
296 848 

Maple Ridge Township, 

Precinct 1 
492 1,441 

Ossineke Township, Precinct 

1 
460 1,523 

Sanborn Township, Precinct 

1 
562 1,745 

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
72 217 

Wilson Township, Precinct 1 559 1,711 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
8,510 25,275 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 8,510 25,275 
 

Precinct 
 M

a
n

d
y
 D

a
le

sk
i 

S
m

it
h
 

   T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
    

Alpena County Michigan 
    

City of Alpena, Precinct 1 216 
 

216 2 

City of Alpena, Precinct 3 168 
 

168 1 

City of Alpena, Precinct 4 144 
 

144 1 

City of Alpena, Precinct 5 227 
 

227 0 

City of Alpena, Precinct 6 210 
 

210 0 

Alpena Township, Precinct 1 111 
 

111 0 

Alpena Township, Precinct 2 171 
 

171 1 

Alpena Township, Precinct 3 200 
 

200 1 

Alpena Township, Precinct 4 107 
 

107 0 

Alpena Township, Precinct 5 159 
 

159 0 

Green Township, Precinct 1 71 
 

71 0 

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
70 

 

70 1 

Maple Ridge Township, 

Precinct 1 
101 

 

101 0 

Ossineke Township, Precinct 

1 
67 

 

67 2 

Sanborn Township, Precinct 

1 
125 

 

125 0 

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
6 

 

6 0 

Wilson Township, Precinct 1 88 
 

88 0 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
2,241 

 

2,241 9 

Cumulative 
    

Cumulative 0 
 

0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 
 

0 0 

County - Total 2,241 
 

2,241 9 
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County Drain Commissioner (DEM) (Vote for  1) DEM   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

City of Alpena, Precinct 1 556 2,799 

City of Alpena, Precinct 3 496 1,484 

City of Alpena, Precinct 4 525 1,405 

City of Alpena, Precinct 5 592 1,379 

City of Alpena, Precinct 6 517 1,693 

Alpena Township, Precinct 1 486 1,447 

Alpena Township, Precinct 2 724 1,937 

Alpena Township, Precinct 3 809 1,812 

Alpena Township, Precinct 4 402 1,176 

Alpena Township, Precinct 5 642 1,568 

Green Township, Precinct 1 320 1,090 

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
296 848 

Maple Ridge Township, 

Precinct 1 
492 1,441 

Ossineke Township, Precinct 

1 
460 1,523 

Sanborn Township, Precinct 

1 
562 1,745 

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
72 217 

Wilson Township, Precinct 1 559 1,711 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
8,510 25,275 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 8,510 25,275 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

City of Alpena, Precinct 1 0 37 

City of Alpena, Precinct 3 0 16 

City of Alpena, Precinct 4 0 18 

City of Alpena, Precinct 5 0 24 

City of Alpena, Precinct 6 0 34 

Alpena Township, Precinct 1 0 10 

Alpena Township, Precinct 2 0 17 

Alpena Township, Precinct 3 0 22 

Alpena Township, Precinct 4 0 12 

Alpena Township, Precinct 5 0 23 

Green Township, Precinct 1 0 10 

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
0 7 

Maple Ridge Township, 

Precinct 1 
0 9 

Ossineke Township, Precinct 

1 
0 9 

Sanborn Township, Precinct 

1 
0 20 

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
0 0 

Wilson Township, Precinct 1 0 6 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
0 274 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 274 
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County Commissioner 1st  District (DEM) (Vote for  1) DEM   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

City of Alpena, Precinct 5 592 1,379 

City of Alpena, Precinct 6 517 1,693 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
1,109 3,072 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 1,109 3,072 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

City of Alpena, Precinct 5 0 29 

City of Alpena, Precinct 6 0 34 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
0 63 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 63 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

County Commissioner 2nd  District (DEM) (Vote for  1) DEM   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

City of Alpena, Precinct 1 556 2,799 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
556 2,799 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 556 2,799 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

R
o

b
e
rt

 A
rt

h
u

r 

A
d

ri
a
n
 

Q
u

a
li
fi

e
d

 W
ri

te
 I
n

  

 U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
    

Alpena County Michigan 
    

City of Alpena, Precinct 1 18 18 
 

36 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
18 18 

 

36 

Cumulative 
    

Cumulative 0 0 
 

0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 
 

0 

County - Total 18 18 
 

36 
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County Commissioner 3rd  District (DEM) (Vote for  1) DEM   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

City of Alpena, Precinct 3 496 1,484 

City of Alpena, Precinct 4 525 1,405 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
1,021 2,889 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 1,021 2,889 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

City of Alpena, Precinct 3 0 18 

City of Alpena, Precinct 4 0 19 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
0 37 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 37 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

County Commissioner 4th  District (DEM) (Vote for  1) DEM   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, Precinct 2 724 1,937 

Alpena Township, Precinct 3 809 1,812 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
1,533 3,749 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 1,533 3,749 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, Precinct 2 0 18 

Alpena Township, Precinct 3 0 23 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
0 41 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 41 
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County Commissioner 5th  District (DEM) (Vote for  1) DEM   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, Precinct 4 402 1,176 

Alpena Township, Precinct 5 642 1,568 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
1,044 2,744 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 1,044 2,744 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, Precinct 4 0 13 

Alpena Township, Precinct 5 0 25 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
0 38 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 38 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

County Commissioner 6th  District (DEM) (Vote for  1) DEM   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, Precinct 1 486 1,447 

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
159 466 

Maple Ridge Township, 

Precinct 1 
492 1,441 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
1,137 3,354 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 1,137 3,354 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, Precinct 1 0 13 

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
0 3 

Maple Ridge Township, 

Precinct 1 
0 9 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
0 25 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 25 
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County Commissioner 7th  District (DEM) (Vote for  1) DEM   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Green Township, Precinct 1 320 1,090 

Long Rapids Township, Precinct 1 137 382 

Wellington Township, Precinct 1 72 217 

Wilson Township, Precinct 1 559 1,711 

Alpena County Michigan - Total 1,088 3,400 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 1,088 3,400 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Green Township, Precinct 1 0 8 

Long Rapids Township, Precinct 1 0 4 

Wellington Township, Precinct 1 0 0 

Wilson Township, Precinct 1 0 6 

Alpena County Michigan - Total 0 18 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 18 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

County Commissioner 8th  District (DEM) (Vote for  1) DEM   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Ossineke Township, Precinct 

1 
460 1,523 

Sanborn Township, Precinct 

1 
562 1,745 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
1,022 3,268 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 1,022 3,268 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Ossineke Township, Precinct 

1 
0 9 

Sanborn Township, Precinct 

1 
0 21 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
0 30 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 30 
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Alpena Township Supervisor (DEM) (Vote for  1) DEM   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, Precinct 1 486 1,447 

Alpena Township, Precinct 2 724 1,937 

Alpena Township, Precinct 3 809 1,812 

Alpena Township, Precinct 4 402 1,176 

Alpena Township, Precinct 5 642 1,568 

Alpena County Michigan - Total 3,063 7,940 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 3,063 7,940 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, Precinct 1 0 13 

Alpena Township, Precinct 2 0 17 

Alpena Township, Precinct 3 0 26 

Alpena Township, Precinct 4 0 12 

Alpena Township, Precinct 5 0 24 

Alpena County Michigan - Total 0 92 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 92 
 

 

   

 

 

 

 
 

Alpena Township Clerk (DEM) (Vote for  1) DEM   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, Precinct 1 486 1,447 

Alpena Township, Precinct 2 724 1,937 

Alpena Township, Precinct 3 809 1,812 

Alpena Township, Precinct 4 402 1,176 

Alpena Township, Precinct 5 642 1,568 

Alpena County Michigan - Total 3,063 7,940 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 3,063 7,940 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, Precinct 1 0 9 

Alpena Township, Precinct 2 0 17 

Alpena Township, Precinct 3 0 24 

Alpena Township, Precinct 4 0 12 

Alpena Township, Precinct 5 0 23 

Alpena County Michigan - Total 0 85 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 85 
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Alpena Township Treasurer (DEM) (Vote for  1) DEM   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, Precinct 1 486 1,447 

Alpena Township, Precinct 2 724 1,937 

Alpena Township, Precinct 3 809 1,812 

Alpena Township, Precinct 4 402 1,176 

Alpena Township, Precinct 5 642 1,568 

Alpena County Michigan - Total 3,063 7,940 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 3,063 7,940 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, Precinct 1 0 10 

Alpena Township, Precinct 2 0 17 

Alpena Township, Precinct 3 0 24 

Alpena Township, Precinct 4 0 12 

Alpena Township, Precinct 5 0 23 

Alpena County Michigan - Total 0 86 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 86 
 

 

   

 

 

 

 
 

Alpena Township Trustee (DEM) (Vote for  4) DEM   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, Precinct 1 486 1,447 

Alpena Township, Precinct 2 724 1,937 

Alpena Township, Precinct 3 809 1,812 

Alpena Township, Precinct 4 402 1,176 

Alpena Township, Precinct 5 642 1,568 

Alpena County Michigan - Total 3,063 7,940 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 3,063 7,940 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, Precinct 1 0 24 

Alpena Township, Precinct 2 0 47 

Alpena Township, Precinct 3 0 57 

Alpena Township, Precinct 4 0 28 

Alpena Township, Precinct 5 0 52 

Alpena County Michigan - Total 0 208 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 208 
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Green Township Supervisor (DEM) (Vote for  1) DEM   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Green Township, Precinct 1 320 1,090 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
320 1,090 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 320 1,090 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Green Township, Precinct 1 0 9 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
0 9 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 9 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

Green Township Clerk (DEM) (Vote for  1) DEM   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Green Township, Precinct 1 320 1,090 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
320 1,090 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 320 1,090 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Green Township, Precinct 1 0 9 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
0 9 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 9 
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Green Township Treasurer (DEM) (Vote for  1) DEM   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Green Township, Precinct 1 320 1,090 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
320 1,090 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 320 1,090 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Green Township, Precinct 1 0 9 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
0 9 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 9 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

Green Township Trustee (DEM) (Vote for  2) DEM   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Green Township, Precinct 1 320 1,090 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
320 1,090 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 320 1,090 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Green Township, Precinct 1 0 11 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
0 11 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 11 
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Long Rapids Township Supervisor (DEM) (Vote for  1) DEM   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
296 848 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
296 848 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 296 848 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
0 7 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
0 7 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 7 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

Long Rapids Township Clerk (DEM) (Vote for  1) DEM   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
296 848 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
296 848 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 296 848 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
0 7 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
0 7 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 7 
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Long Rapids Township Treasurer (DEM) (Vote for  1) DEM   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
296 848 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
296 848 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 296 848 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
0 7 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
0 7 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 7 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

Long Rapids Township Trustee (DEM) (Vote for  2) DEM   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
296 848 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
296 848 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 296 848 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
0 9 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
0 9 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 9 
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Maple Ridge Township Supervisor (DEM) (Vote for  1) DEM   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Maple Ridge Township, 

Precinct 1 
492 1,441 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
492 1,441 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 492 1,441 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Maple Ridge Township, 

Precinct 1 
0 10 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
0 10 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 10 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

Maple Ridge Township Clerk (DEM) (Vote for  1) DEM   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Maple Ridge Township, 

Precinct 1 
492 1,441 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
492 1,441 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 492 1,441 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Maple Ridge Township, 

Precinct 1 
0 10 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
0 10 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 10 
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Maple Ridge Township Treasurer (DEM) (Vote for  1) DEM   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Maple Ridge Township, 

Precinct 1 
492 1,441 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
492 1,441 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 492 1,441 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Maple Ridge Township, 

Precinct 1 
0 10 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
0 10 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 10 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

Maple Ridge Township Trustee (DEM) (Vote for  2) DEM   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Maple Ridge Township, 

Precinct 1 
492 1,441 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
492 1,441 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 492 1,441 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Maple Ridge Township, 

Precinct 1 
0 12 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
0 12 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 12 
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Ossineke Township Supervisor (DEM) (Vote for  1) DEM   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Ossineke Township, Precinct 

1 
460 1,523 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
460 1,523 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 460 1,523 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Ossineke Township, Precinct 

1 
0 10 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
0 10 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 10 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

Ossineke Township Clerk (DEM) (Vote for  1) DEM   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Ossineke Township, Precinct 

1 
460 1,523 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
460 1,523 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 460 1,523 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Ossineke Township, Precinct 

1 
0 9 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
0 9 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 9 
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Ossineke Township Treasurer (DEM) (Vote for  1) DEM   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Ossineke Township, Precinct 

1 
460 1,523 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
460 1,523 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 460 1,523 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Ossineke Township, Precinct 

1 
0 9 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
0 9 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 9 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

Ossineke Township Trustee (DEM) (Vote for  2) DEM   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Ossineke Township, Precinct 

1 
460 1,523 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
460 1,523 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 460 1,523 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Ossineke Township, Precinct 

1 
0 11 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
0 11 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 11 
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Sanborn Township Supervisor (DEM) (Vote for  1) DEM   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Sanborn Township, Precinct 

1 
562 1,745 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
562 1,745 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 562 1,745 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Sanborn Township, Precinct 

1 
0 19 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
0 19 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 19 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

Sanborn Township Clerk (DEM) (Vote for  1) DEM   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Sanborn Township, Precinct 

1 
562 1,745 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
562 1,745 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 562 1,745 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Sanborn Township, Precinct 

1 
0 19 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
0 19 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 19 
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Sanborn Township Treasurer (DEM) (Vote for  1) DEM   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Sanborn Township, Precinct 

1 
562 1,745 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
562 1,745 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 562 1,745 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Sanborn Township, Precinct 

1 
0 19 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
0 19 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 19 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

Sanborn Township Trustee (DEM) (Vote for  2) DEM   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Sanborn Township, Precinct 

1 
562 1,745 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
562 1,745 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 562 1,745 
 

Precinct 
 D

a
le

 H
a
rt

 J
r.
 

   T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
    

Alpena County Michigan 
    

Sanborn Township, Precinct 

1 
126 

 

126 2 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
126 

 

126 2 

Cumulative 
    

Cumulative 0 
 

0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 
 

0 0 

County - Total 126 
 

126 2 
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Wellington Township Supervisor (DEM) (Vote for  1) DEM   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
72 217 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
72 217 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 72 217 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
0 0 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
0 0 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 0 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

Wellington Township Clerk (DEM) (Vote for  1) DEM   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
72 217 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
72 217 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 72 217 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
0 0 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
0 0 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 0 
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Wellington Township Treasurer (DEM) (Vote for  1) DEM   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
72 217 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
72 217 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 72 217 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
0 0 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
0 0 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 0 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

Wellington Township Trustee (DEM) (Vote for  2) DEM   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
72 217 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
72 217 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 72 217 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
0 0 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
0 0 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 0 
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Wilson Township Supervisor (DEM) (Vote for  1) DEM   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Wilson Township, Precinct 1 559 1,711 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
559 1,711 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 559 1,711 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Wilson Township, Precinct 1 0 6 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
0 6 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 6 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

Wilson Township Clerk (DEM) (Vote for  1) DEM   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Wilson Township, Precinct 1 559 1,711 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
559 1,711 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 559 1,711 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Wilson Township, Precinct 1 0 6 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
0 6 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 6 
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Wilson Township Treasurer (DEM) (Vote for  1) DEM   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Wilson Township, Precinct 1 559 1,711 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
559 1,711 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 559 1,711 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Wilson Township, Precinct 1 0 6 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
0 6 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 6 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

Wilson Township Trustee (DEM) (Vote for  2) DEM   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Wilson Township, Precinct 1 559 1,711 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
559 1,711 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 559 1,711 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Wilson Township, Precinct 1 0 9 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
0 9 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 9 
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Wilson Township Township Constable (DEM) (Vote for  1) DEM   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Wilson Township, Precinct 1 559 1,711 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
559 1,711 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 559 1,711 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Wilson Township, Precinct 1 0 6 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
0 6 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 6 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

Alpena Township Precinct 1 Precinct Delegate (DEM) (Vote for  1) DEM   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, Precinct 1 486 1,447 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
486 1,447 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 486 1,447 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, Precinct 1 0 10 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
0 10 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 10 
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Alpena Township Precinct 2 Precinct Delegate (DEM) (Vote for  1) DEM   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, Precinct 2 724 1,937 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
724 1,937 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 724 1,937 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, Precinct 2 0 17 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
0 17 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 17 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

Alpena Township Precinct 3 Precinct Delegate (DEM) (Vote for  1) DEM   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, Precinct 3 809 1,812 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
809 1,812 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 809 1,812 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, Precinct 3 0 23 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
0 23 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 23 
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Alpena Township Precinct 4 Precinct Delegate (DEM) (Vote for  1) DEM   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, Precinct 4 402 1,176 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
402 1,176 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 402 1,176 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, Precinct 4 0 11 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
0 11 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 11 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

Alpena Township Precinct 5 Precinct Delegate (DEM) (Vote for  1) DEM   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, Precinct 5 642 1,568 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
642 1,568 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 642 1,568 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, Precinct 5 0 22 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
0 22 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 22 
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City of Alpena Precinct 1 Precinct Delegate (DEM) (Vote for  1) DEM   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

City of Alpena, Precinct 1 556 2,799 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
556 2,799 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 556 2,799 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

City of Alpena, Precinct 1 0 37 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
0 37 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 37 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

City of Alpena Precinct 6 Precinct Delegate (DEM) (Vote for  1) DEM   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

City of Alpena, Precinct 6 517 1,693 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
517 1,693 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 517 1,693 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

City of Alpena, Precinct 6 0 32 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
0 32 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 32 
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City of Alpena Precinct 3 Precinct Delegate (DEM) (Vote for  1) DEM   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

City of Alpena, Precinct 3 496 1,484 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
496 1,484 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 496 1,484 
 

Precinct 
 M

a
ri

e
 M

. 
F
ie

ld
e
r 

   T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
    

Alpena County Michigan 
    

City of Alpena, Precinct 3 179 
 

179 0 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
179 

 

179 0 

Cumulative 
    

Cumulative 0 
 

0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 
 

0 0 

County - Total 179 
 

179 0 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

City of Alpena Precinct 4 Precinct Delegate (DEM) (Vote for  1) DEM   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

City of Alpena, Precinct 4 525 1,405 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
525 1,405 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 525 1,405 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

City of Alpena, Precinct 4 0 20 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
0 20 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 20 
 

 

   

 

 

  



Page: 36 of 81 
 

 

 
 

 

 

City of Alpena Precinct 5 Precinct Delegate (DEM) (Vote for  1) DEM   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

City of Alpena, Precinct 5 592 1,379 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
592 1,379 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 592 1,379 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

City of Alpena, Precinct 5 0 21 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
0 21 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 21 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

Green Township Precinct 1 Precinct Delegate (DEM) (Vote for  1) DEM   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Green Township, Precinct 1 320 1,090 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
320 1,090 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 320 1,090 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Green Township, Precinct 1 0 9 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
0 9 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 9 
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Long Rapids Township Precinct 1 Precinct Delegate (DEM) (Vote for  1) DEM   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
296 848 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
296 848 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 296 848 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
0 7 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
0 7 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 7 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

Maple Ridge Township Precinct 1 Precinct Delegate (DEM) (Vote for  1) DEM   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Maple Ridge Township, 

Precinct 1 
492 1,441 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
492 1,441 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 492 1,441 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Maple Ridge Township, 

Precinct 1 
0 9 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
0 9 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 9 
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Ossineke Twonship Precinct 1 Precinct Delegate (DEM) (Vote for  1) DEM   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Ossineke Township, Precinct 

1 
460 1,523 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
460 1,523 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 460 1,523 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Ossineke Township, Precinct 

1 
0 9 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
0 9 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 9 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

Sanborn Township Precinct 1 Precinct Delegate (DEM) (Vote for  1) DEM   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Sanborn Township, Precinct 

1 
562 1,745 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
562 1,745 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 562 1,745 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Sanborn Township, Precinct 

1 
0 18 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
0 18 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 18 
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Wellington Township Precinct 1 Precinct Delegate (DEM) (Vote for  1) DEM   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
72 217 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
72 217 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 72 217 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
0 0 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
0 0 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 0 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

Wilson Township Precinct 1 Precinct Delegate (DEM) (Vote for  1) DEM   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Wilson Township, Precinct 1 559 1,711 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
559 1,711 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 559 1,711 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Wilson Township, Precinct 1 0 6 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
0 6 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 6 
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United States Senator for State (REP) (Vote for  1) REP   
 

 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

City of Alpena, Precinct 1 556 2,799 

City of Alpena, Precinct 3 496 1,484 

City of Alpena, Precinct 4 525 1,405 

City of Alpena, Precinct 5 593 1,379 

City of Alpena, Precinct 6 517 1,693 

Alpena Township, Precinct 1 486 1,447 

Alpena Township, Precinct 2 724 1,937 

Alpena Township, Precinct 3 809 1,812 

Alpena Township, Precinct 4 402 1,176 

Alpena Township, Precinct 5 642 1,568 

Green Township, Precinct 1 320 1,090 

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
296 848 

Maple Ridge Township, 

Precinct 1 
492 1,441 

Ossineke Township, Precinct 

1 
460 1,523 

Sanborn Township, Precinct 

1 
562 1,745 

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
72 217 

Wilson Township, Precinct 1 559 1,711 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
8,511 25,275 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 8,511 25,275 
 

Precinct 
 Ju

st
in

 A
m

a
sh

 

   S
h

e
rr

y
 O

'D
o

n
n

e
ll 

   S
a
n

d
y
 P

e
n

sl
e
r 

   M
ik

e
 R

o
g

e
rs

 

   T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
          

Alpena County Michigan 
          

City of Alpena, Precinct 1 43 
 

48 
 

26 
 

114 
 

231 2 

City of Alpena, Precinct 3 22 
 

42 
 

17 
 

136 
 

217 2 

City of Alpena, Precinct 4 28 
 

39 
 

46 
 

150 
 

263 2 

City of Alpena, Precinct 5 17 
 

37 
 

19 
 

182 
 

255 0 

City of Alpena, Precinct 6 43 
 

31 
 

11 
 

119 
 

204 2 

Alpena Township, Precinct 1 25 
 

53 
 

23 
 

173 
 

274 4 

Alpena Township, Precinct 2 44 
 

58 
 

55 
 

227 
 

384 2 

Alpena Township, Precinct 3 39 
 

76 
 

36 
 

276 
 

427 3 

Alpena Township, Precinct 4 32 
 

47 
 

26 
 

107 
 

212 2 

Alpena Township, Precinct 5 43 
 

69 
 

39 
 

196 
 

347 3 

Green Township, Precinct 1 30 
 

21 
 

22 
 

123 
 

196 4 

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
18 

 

28 
 

5 
 

108 
 

159 2 

Maple Ridge Township, 

Precinct 1 
49 

 

45 
 

22 
 

180 
 

296 2 

Ossineke Township, Precinct 

1 
36 

 

48 
 

27 
 

207 
 

318 1 

Sanborn Township, Precinct 1 24 
 

36 
 

44 
 

222 
 

326 2 

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
5 

 

7 
 

2 
 

44 
 

58 0 

Wilson Township, Precinct 1 62 
 

49 
 

26 
 

238 
 

375 1 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
560 

 

734 
 

446 
 

2,802 
 

4,542 34 

Cumulative 
          

Cumulative 0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 0 

County - Total 560 
 

734 
 

446 
 

2,802 
 

4,542 34 
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Representative in Congress 1st District (REP) (Vote for  1) REP   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

City of Alpena, Precinct 1 556 2,799 

City of Alpena, Precinct 3 496 1,484 

City of Alpena, Precinct 4 525 1,405 

City of Alpena, Precinct 5 593 1,379 

City of Alpena, Precinct 6 517 1,693 

Alpena Township, Precinct 1 486 1,447 

Alpena Township, Precinct 2 724 1,937 

Alpena Township, Precinct 3 809 1,812 

Alpena Township, Precinct 4 402 1,176 

Alpena Township, Precinct 5 642 1,568 

Green Township, Precinct 1 320 1,090 

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
296 848 

Maple Ridge Township, 

Precinct 1 
492 1,441 

Ossineke Township, Precinct 

1 
460 1,523 

Sanborn Township, Precinct 

1 
562 1,745 

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
72 217 

Wilson Township, Precinct 1 559 1,711 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
8,511 25,275 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 8,511 25,275 
 

Precinct 
 Ja

ck
 B

e
rg

m
a
n
 

   Jo
sh

 S
a
u

l 

   T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
      

Alpena County Michigan 
      

City of Alpena, Precinct 1 174 
 

69 
 

243 1 

City of Alpena, Precinct 3 184 
 

52 
 

236 1 

City of Alpena, Precinct 4 237 
 

62 
 

299 0 

City of Alpena, Precinct 5 195 
 

72 
 

267 0 

City of Alpena, Precinct 6 171 
 

57 
 

228 2 

Alpena Township, Precinct 1 242 
 

59 
 

301 4 

Alpena Township, Precinct 2 333 
 

92 
 

425 0 

Alpena Township, Precinct 3 362 
 

120 
 

482 2 

Alpena Township, Precinct 4 183 
 

50 
 

233 1 

Alpena Township, Precinct 5 307 
 

76 
 

383 0 

Green Township, Precinct 1 165 
 

40 
 

205 4 

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
121 

 

57 
 

178 1 

Maple Ridge Township, 

Precinct 1 
246 

 

72 
 

318 1 

Ossineke Township, Precinct 

1 
258 

 

84 
 

342 0 

Sanborn Township, Precinct 

1 
287 

 

70 
 

357 1 

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
45 

 

15 
 

60 0 

Wilson Township, Precinct 1 308 
 

90 
 

398 2 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
3,818 

 

1,137 
 

4,955 20 

Cumulative 
      

Cumulative 0 
 

0 
 

0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 
 

0 
 

0 0 

County - Total 3,818 
 

1,137 
 

4,955 20 
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Representative in State Legislature 106th District (REP) (Vote for  1) REP   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

City of Alpena, Precinct 1 556 2,799 

City of Alpena, Precinct 3 496 1,484 

City of Alpena, Precinct 4 525 1,405 

City of Alpena, Precinct 5 593 1,379 

City of Alpena, Precinct 6 517 1,693 

Alpena Township, Precinct 1 486 1,447 

Alpena Township, Precinct 2 724 1,937 

Alpena Township, Precinct 3 809 1,812 

Alpena Township, Precinct 4 402 1,176 

Alpena Township, Precinct 5 642 1,568 

Green Township, Precinct 1 320 1,090 

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
296 848 

Maple Ridge Township, 

Precinct 1 
492 1,441 

Ossineke Township, Precinct 

1 
460 1,523 

Sanborn Township, Precinct 

1 
562 1,745 

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
72 217 

Wilson Township, Precinct 1 559 1,711 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
8,511 25,275 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 8,511 25,275 
 

Precinct 
 C

a
m

 C
a
v
it

t 

   T
o

d
d

 J
. 

S
m

a
le

n
b

e
rg

 

   T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
      

Alpena County Michigan 
      

City of Alpena, Precinct 1 145 
 

100 
 

245 0 

City of Alpena, Precinct 3 148 
 

92 
 

240 1 

City of Alpena, Precinct 4 179 
 

118 
 

297 1 

City of Alpena, Precinct 5 144 
 

127 
 

271 1 

City of Alpena, Precinct 6 123 
 

112 
 

235 1 

Alpena Township, Precinct 1 173 
 

131 
 

304 1 

Alpena Township, Precinct 2 245 
 

187 
 

432 1 

Alpena Township, Precinct 3 284 
 

204 
 

488 2 

Alpena Township, Precinct 4 129 
 

93 
 

222 1 

Alpena Township, Precinct 5 230 
 

147 
 

377 0 

Green Township, Precinct 1 112 
 

96 
 

208 2 

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
70 

 

108 
 

178 1 

Maple Ridge Township, 

Precinct 1 
125 

 

203 
 

328 1 

Ossineke Township, Precinct 

1 
187 

 

159 
 

346 0 

Sanborn Township, Precinct 

1 
214 

 

142 
 

356 1 

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
27 

 

33 
 

60 0 

Wilson Township, Precinct 1 194 
 

211 
 

405 2 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
2,729 

 

2,263 
 

4,992 16 

Cumulative 
      

Cumulative 0 
 

0 
 

0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 
 

0 
 

0 0 

County - Total 2,729 
 

2,263 
 

4,992 16 
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County Prosecuting Attorney (REP) (Vote for  1) REP   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

City of Alpena, Precinct 1 556 2,799 

City of Alpena, Precinct 3 496 1,484 

City of Alpena, Precinct 4 525 1,405 

City of Alpena, Precinct 5 593 1,379 

City of Alpena, Precinct 6 517 1,693 

Alpena Township, Precinct 1 486 1,447 

Alpena Township, Precinct 2 724 1,937 

Alpena Township, Precinct 3 809 1,812 

Alpena Township, Precinct 4 402 1,176 

Alpena Township, Precinct 5 642 1,568 

Green Township, Precinct 1 320 1,090 

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
296 848 

Maple Ridge Township, 

Precinct 1 
492 1,441 

Ossineke Township, Precinct 

1 
460 1,523 

Sanborn Township, Precinct 

1 
562 1,745 

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
72 217 

Wilson Township, Precinct 1 559 1,711 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
8,511 25,275 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 8,511 25,275 
 

Precinct 
 C

y
n

th
ia

 M
. 

M
u

sz
y
n

sk
i 

   T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
    

Alpena County Michigan 
    

City of Alpena, Precinct 1 215 
 

215 7 

City of Alpena, Precinct 3 217 
 

217 1 

City of Alpena, Precinct 4 264 
 

264 1 

City of Alpena, Precinct 5 251 
 

251 3 

City of Alpena, Precinct 6 216 
 

216 2 

Alpena Township, Precinct 1 265 
 

265 5 

Alpena Township, Precinct 2 360 
 

360 2 

Alpena Township, Precinct 3 432 
 

432 6 

Alpena Township, Precinct 4 200 
 

200 1 

Alpena Township, Precinct 5 322 
 

322 7 

Green Township, Precinct 1 178 
 

178 10 

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
162 

 

162 2 

Maple Ridge Township, 

Precinct 1 
287 

 

287 5 

Ossineke Township, Precinct 

1 
292 

 

292 2 

Sanborn Township, Precinct 

1 
319 

 

319 3 

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
60 

 

60 0 

Wilson Township, Precinct 1 356 
 

356 3 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
4,396 

 

4,396 60 

Cumulative 
    

Cumulative 0 
 

0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 
 

0 0 

County - Total 4,396 
 

4,396 60 
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County Sheriff (REP) (Vote for  1) REP   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

City of Alpena, Precinct 1 556 2,799 

City of Alpena, Precinct 3 496 1,484 

City of Alpena, Precinct 4 525 1,405 

City of Alpena, Precinct 5 593 1,379 

City of Alpena, Precinct 6 517 1,693 

Alpena Township, Precinct 1 486 1,447 

Alpena Township, Precinct 2 724 1,937 

Alpena Township, Precinct 3 809 1,812 

Alpena Township, Precinct 4 402 1,176 

Alpena Township, Precinct 5 642 1,568 

Green Township, Precinct 1 320 1,090 

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
296 848 

Maple Ridge Township, 

Precinct 1 
492 1,441 

Ossineke Township, Precinct 

1 
460 1,523 

Sanborn Township, Precinct 

1 
562 1,745 

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
72 217 

Wilson Township, Precinct 1 559 1,711 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
8,511 25,275 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 8,511 25,275 
 

Precinct 
 E

ri
k
 S

m
it

h
 

   T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
    

Alpena County Michigan 
    

City of Alpena, Precinct 1 226 
 

226 2 

City of Alpena, Precinct 3 226 
 

226 3 

City of Alpena, Precinct 4 275 
 

275 2 

City of Alpena, Precinct 5 254 
 

254 4 

City of Alpena, Precinct 6 218 
 

218 2 

Alpena Township, Precinct 1 284 
 

284 3 

Alpena Township, Precinct 2 384 
 

384 3 

Alpena Township, Precinct 3 445 
 

445 3 

Alpena Township, Precinct 4 205 
 

205 2 

Alpena Township, Precinct 5 353 
 

353 0 

Green Township, Precinct 1 193 
 

193 3 

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
168 

 

168 2 

Maple Ridge Township, 

Precinct 1 
305 

 

305 2 

Ossineke Township, Precinct 

1 
302 

 

302 3 

Sanborn Township, Precinct 

1 
325 

 

325 3 

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
59 

 

59 0 

Wilson Township, Precinct 1 373 
 

373 1 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
4,595 

 

4,595 38 

Cumulative 
    

Cumulative 0 
 

0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 
 

0 0 

County - Total 4,595 
 

4,595 38 
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County Clerk (REP) (Vote for  1) REP   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

City of Alpena, Precinct 1 556 2,799 

City of Alpena, Precinct 3 496 1,484 

City of Alpena, Precinct 4 525 1,405 

City of Alpena, Precinct 5 593 1,379 

City of Alpena, Precinct 6 517 1,693 

Alpena Township, Precinct 1 486 1,447 

Alpena Township, Precinct 2 724 1,937 

Alpena Township, Precinct 3 809 1,812 

Alpena Township, Precinct 4 402 1,176 

Alpena Township, Precinct 5 642 1,568 

Green Township, Precinct 1 320 1,090 

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
296 848 

Maple Ridge Township, 

Precinct 1 
492 1,441 

Ossineke Township, Precinct 

1 
460 1,523 

Sanborn Township, Precinct 

1 
562 1,745 

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
72 217 

Wilson Township, Precinct 1 559 1,711 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
8,511 25,275 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 8,511 25,275 
 

Precinct 
 K

e
ri

 B
e
rt

ra
n

d
 

   T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
    

Alpena County Michigan 
    

City of Alpena, Precinct 1 223 
 

223 3 

City of Alpena, Precinct 3 220 
 

220 1 

City of Alpena, Precinct 4 269 
 

269 2 

City of Alpena, Precinct 5 254 
 

254 1 

City of Alpena, Precinct 6 213 
 

213 2 

Alpena Township, Precinct 1 273 
 

273 3 

Alpena Township, Precinct 2 376 
 

376 1 

Alpena Township, Precinct 3 429 
 

429 2 

Alpena Township, Precinct 4 203 
 

203 1 

Alpena Township, Precinct 5 335 
 

335 4 

Green Township, Precinct 1 191 
 

191 2 

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
165 

 

165 1 

Maple Ridge Township, 

Precinct 1 
298 

 

298 3 

Ossineke Township, Precinct 

1 
300 

 

300 1 

Sanborn Township, Precinct 

1 
322 

 

322 2 

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
58 

 

58 0 

Wilson Township, Precinct 1 366 
 

366 2 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
4,495 

 

4,495 31 

Cumulative 
    

Cumulative 0 
 

0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 
 

0 0 

County - Total 4,495 
 

4,495 31 
 

 

   

 

 

  



Page: 46 of 81 
 

 

 
 

 

 

County Treasurer (REP) (Vote for  1) REP   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

City of Alpena, Precinct 1 556 2,799 

City of Alpena, Precinct 3 496 1,484 

City of Alpena, Precinct 4 525 1,405 

City of Alpena, Precinct 5 593 1,379 

City of Alpena, Precinct 6 517 1,693 

Alpena Township, Precinct 1 486 1,447 

Alpena Township, Precinct 2 724 1,937 

Alpena Township, Precinct 3 809 1,812 

Alpena Township, Precinct 4 402 1,176 

Alpena Township, Precinct 5 642 1,568 

Green Township, Precinct 1 320 1,090 

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
296 848 

Maple Ridge Township, 

Precinct 1 
492 1,441 

Ossineke Township, Precinct 

1 
460 1,523 

Sanborn Township, Precinct 

1 
562 1,745 

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
72 217 

Wilson Township, Precinct 1 559 1,711 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
8,511 25,275 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 8,511 25,275 
 

Precinct 
 C

in
d

y
 C

e
b

u
la

 

   T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
    

Alpena County Michigan 
    

City of Alpena, Precinct 1 210 
 

210 4 

City of Alpena, Precinct 3 209 
 

209 3 

City of Alpena, Precinct 4 248 
 

248 1 

City of Alpena, Precinct 5 239 
 

239 4 

City of Alpena, Precinct 6 196 
 

196 1 

Alpena Township, Precinct 1 259 
 

259 2 

Alpena Township, Precinct 2 336 
 

336 1 

Alpena Township, Precinct 3 394 
 

394 4 

Alpena Township, Precinct 4 183 
 

183 1 

Alpena Township, Precinct 5 305 
 

305 2 

Green Township, Precinct 1 173 
 

173 5 

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
164 

 

164 1 

Maple Ridge Township, 

Precinct 1 
274 

 

274 2 

Ossineke Township, Precinct 

1 
289 

 

289 1 

Sanborn Township, Precinct 

1 
298 

 

298 2 

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
56 

 

56 0 

Wilson Township, Precinct 1 350 
 

350 2 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
4,183 

 

4,183 36 

Cumulative 
    

Cumulative 0 
 

0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 
 

0 0 

County - Total 4,183 
 

4,183 36 
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County Register of Deeds (REP) (Vote for  1) REP   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

City of Alpena, Precinct 1 556 2,799 

City of Alpena, Precinct 3 496 1,484 

City of Alpena, Precinct 4 525 1,405 

City of Alpena, Precinct 5 592 1,379 

City of Alpena, Precinct 6 517 1,693 

Alpena Township, Precinct 1 486 1,447 

Alpena Township, Precinct 2 724 1,937 

Alpena Township, Precinct 3 809 1,812 

Alpena Township, Precinct 4 402 1,176 

Alpena Township, Precinct 5 642 1,568 

Green Township, Precinct 1 320 1,090 

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
296 848 

Maple Ridge Township, 

Precinct 1 
492 1,441 

Ossineke Township, Precinct 

1 
460 1,523 

Sanborn Township, Precinct 

1 
562 1,745 

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
72 217 

Wilson Township, Precinct 1 559 1,711 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
8,510 25,275 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 8,510 25,275 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

City of Alpena, Precinct 1 0 23 

City of Alpena, Precinct 3 0 32 

City of Alpena, Precinct 4 0 33 

City of Alpena, Precinct 5 0 17 

City of Alpena, Precinct 6 0 19 

Alpena Township, Precinct 1 0 26 

Alpena Township, Precinct 2 0 22 

Alpena Township, Precinct 3 0 25 

Alpena Township, Precinct 4 0 25 

Alpena Township, Precinct 5 0 27 

Green Township, Precinct 1 0 28 

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
0 15 

Maple Ridge Township, 

Precinct 1 
0 24 

Ossineke Township, Precinct 

1 
0 38 

Sanborn Township, Precinct 

1 
0 25 

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
0 7 

Wilson Township, Precinct 1 0 32 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
0 418 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 418 
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County Drain Commissioner (REP) (Vote for  1) REP   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

City of Alpena, Precinct 1 556 2,799 

City of Alpena, Precinct 3 496 1,484 

City of Alpena, Precinct 4 525 1,405 

City of Alpena, Precinct 5 593 1,379 

City of Alpena, Precinct 6 517 1,693 

Alpena Township, Precinct 1 486 1,447 

Alpena Township, Precinct 2 724 1,937 

Alpena Township, Precinct 3 809 1,812 

Alpena Township, Precinct 4 402 1,176 

Alpena Township, Precinct 5 642 1,568 

Green Township, Precinct 1 320 1,090 

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
296 848 

Maple Ridge Township, 

Precinct 1 
492 1,441 

Ossineke Township, Precinct 

1 
460 1,523 

Sanborn Township, Precinct 

1 
562 1,745 

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
72 217 

Wilson Township, Precinct 1 559 1,711 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
8,511 25,275 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 8,511 25,275 
 

Precinct 
 G

e
ra

ld
 L

. 
F
o

u
rn

ie
r 

   T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
    

Alpena County Michigan 
    

City of Alpena, Precinct 1 209 
 

209 3 

City of Alpena, Precinct 3 191 
 

191 0 

City of Alpena, Precinct 4 228 
 

228 1 

City of Alpena, Precinct 5 230 
 

230 2 

City of Alpena, Precinct 6 184 
 

184 1 

Alpena Township, Precinct 1 246 
 

246 3 

Alpena Township, Precinct 2 320 
 

320 2 

Alpena Township, Precinct 3 373 
 

373 2 

Alpena Township, Precinct 4 185 
 

185 4 

Alpena Township, Precinct 5 289 
 

289 5 

Green Township, Precinct 1 174 
 

174 2 

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
154 

 

154 2 

Maple Ridge Township, 

Precinct 1 
269 

 

269 2 

Ossineke Township, Precinct 

1 
288 

 

288 1 

Sanborn Township, Precinct 

1 
296 

 

296 3 

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
53 

 

53 0 

Wilson Township, Precinct 1 334 
 

334 4 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
4,023 

 

4,023 37 

Cumulative 
    

Cumulative 0 
 

0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 
 

0 0 

County - Total 4,023 
 

4,023 37 
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County Commissioner 1st  District (REP) (Vote for  1)  
REP   

 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

City of Alpena, Precinct 5 593 1,379 

City of Alpena, Precinct 6 517 1,693 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
1,110 3,072 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 1,110 3,072 
 

Precinct 
 W

il
li
a
m

 E
. 
L
a
H

a
ie

 

   T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
    

Alpena County Michigan 
    

City of Alpena, Precinct 5 238 
 

238 5 

City of Alpena, Precinct 6 186 
 

186 4 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
424 

 

424 9 

Cumulative 
    

Cumulative 0 
 

0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 
 

0 0 

County - Total 424 
 

424 9 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

County Commissioner 2nd  District (REP) (Vote for  1) REP   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

City of Alpena, Precinct 1 556 2,799 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
556 2,799 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 556 2,799 
 

Precinct 
 G

ri
ff

in
 J

a
m

e
s 

   T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
    

Alpena County Michigan 
    

City of Alpena, Precinct 1 202 
 

202 4 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
202 

 

202 4 

Cumulative 
    

Cumulative 0 
 

0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 
 

0 0 

County - Total 202 
 

202 4 
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County Commissioner 3rd  District (REP) (Vote for  1) REP   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

City of Alpena, Precinct 3 496 1,484 

City of Alpena, Precinct 4 525 1,405 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
1,021 2,889 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 1,021 2,889 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

K
e
v
in

 R
o

ss
 G

in
te

r 
Q

u
a
li
fi

e
d

 W
ri

te
 I
n

  

 U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
    

Alpena County Michigan 
    

City of Alpena, Precinct 3 0 0 
 

30 

City of Alpena, Precinct 4 7 7 
 

35 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
7 7 

 

65 

Cumulative 
    

Cumulative 0 0 
 

0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 
 

0 

County - Total 7 7 
 

65 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

County Commissioner 4th  District (REP) (Vote for  1) REP   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, Precinct 2 724 1,937 

Alpena Township, Precinct 3 809 1,812 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
1,533 3,749 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 1,533 3,749 
 

Precinct 
 B

il
l 
P

e
te

rs
o

n
 

   T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
    

Alpena County Michigan 
    

Alpena Township, Precinct 2 326 
 

326 0 

Alpena Township, Precinct 3 375 
 

375 5 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
701 

 

701 5 

Cumulative 
    

Cumulative 0 
 

0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 
 

0 0 

County - Total 701 
 

701 5 
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County Commissioner 5th  District (REP) (Vote for  1) REP   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, Precinct 4 402 1,176 

Alpena Township, Precinct 5 642 1,568 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
1,044 2,744 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 1,044 2,744 
 

Precinct 
 B

re
n

d
a
 F

o
u

rn
ie

r 

   T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
    

Alpena County Michigan 
    

Alpena Township, Precinct 4 180 
 

180 4 

Alpena Township, Precinct 5 291 
 

291 4 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
471 

 

471 8 

Cumulative 
    

Cumulative 0 
 

0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 
 

0 0 

County - Total 471 
 

471 8 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

County Commissioner 6th  District (REP) (Vote for  1) REP   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, Precinct 1 486 1,447 

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
159 466 

Maple Ridge Township, 

Precinct 1 
492 1,441 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
1,137 3,354 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 1,137 3,354 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
d

d
 B

ri
tt

o
n
 

   K
e
v
in

 O
sb

o
u

rn
e
 

   T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
      

Alpena County Michigan 
      

Alpena Township, Precinct 1 213 
 

76 
 

289 3 

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
74 

 

17 
 

91 0 

Maple Ridge Township, 

Precinct 1 
248 

 

72 
 

320 1 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
535 

 

165 
 

700 4 

Cumulative 
      

Cumulative 0 
 

0 
 

0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 
 

0 
 

0 0 

County - Total 535 
 

165 
 

700 4 
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County Commissioner 7th  District (REP) (Vote for  1) REP   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Green Township, Precinct 1 320 1,090 

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
137 382 

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
72 217 

Wilson Township, Precinct 1 559 1,711 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
1,088 3,400 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 1,088 3,400 
 

Precinct 
 T

ra
v
is

 

K
o

n
a
rz

e
w

sk
i 

   

B
o

n
n

ie
 

K
ra

jn
ia

k
 

   

T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
      

Alpena County Michigan 
      

Green Township, Precinct 1 123 
 

68 
 

191 1 

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
53 

 

38 
 

91 1 

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
35 

 

22 
 

57 0 

Wilson Township, Precinct 1 277 
 

98 
 

375 2 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
488 

 

226 
 

714 4 

Cumulative 
      

Cumulative 0 
 

0 
 

0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 
 

0 
 

0 0 

County - Total 488 
 

226 
 

714 4 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

County Commissioner 8th  District (REP) (Vote for  1) REP   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Ossineke Township, Precinct 

1 
460 1,523 

Sanborn Township, Precinct 

1 
562 1,745 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
1,022 3,268 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 1,022 3,268 
 

Precinct 
 Jo

h
n

 J
. 

K
o

zl
o

w
sk

i 

   T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
    

Alpena County Michigan 
    

Ossineke Township, Precinct 

1 
285 

 

285 4 

Sanborn Township, Precinct 

1 
293 

 

293 1 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
578 

 

578 5 

Cumulative 
    

Cumulative 0 
 

0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 
 

0 0 

County - Total 578 
 

578 5 
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Alpena Township Supervisor (REP) (Vote for  1) REP   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, Precinct 1 486 1,447 

Alpena Township, Precinct 2 724 1,937 

Alpena Township, Precinct 3 809 1,812 

Alpena Township, Precinct 4 402 1,176 

Alpena Township, Precinct 5 642 1,568 

Alpena County Michigan - Total 3,063 7,940 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 3,063 7,940 
 

Precinct 
 A

b
b

i 

K
a
sz

u
b

o
w

sk
i 

   N
a
th

a
n

 W
. 

S
k
ib

b
e
 

   T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
      

Alpena County Michigan 
      

Alpena Township, Precinct 1 199 
 

109 
 

308 1 

Alpena Township, Precinct 2 289 
 

145 
 

434 0 

Alpena Township, Precinct 3 304 
 

177 
 

481 2 

Alpena Township, Precinct 4 148 
 

73 
 

221 1 

Alpena Township, Precinct 5 229 
 

151 
 

380 0 

Alpena County Michigan - Total 1,169 
 

655 
 

1,824 4 

Cumulative 
      

Cumulative 0 
 

0 
 

0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 
 

0 
 

0 0 

County - Total 1,169 
 

655 
 

1,824 4 
 

 

   

 

 

 

 
 

Alpena Township Clerk (REP) (Vote for  1) REP   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, Precinct 1 486 1,447 

Alpena Township, Precinct 2 724 1,937 

Alpena Township, Precinct 3 809 1,812 

Alpena Township, Precinct 4 402 1,176 

Alpena Township, Precinct 5 642 1,568 

Alpena County Michigan - Total 3,063 7,940 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 3,063 7,940 
 

Precinct 
 M

ic
h

e
le

 P
. 

P
a
le

v
ic

h
 

   T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
    

Alpena County Michigan 
    

Alpena Township, Precinct 1 260 
 

260 4 

Alpena Township, Precinct 2 338 
 

338 3 

Alpena Township, Precinct 3 400 
 

400 2 

Alpena Township, Precinct 4 186 
 

186 3 

Alpena Township, Precinct 5 308 
 

308 3 

Alpena County Michigan - Total 1,492 
 

1,492 15 

Cumulative 
    

Cumulative 0 
 

0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 
 

0 0 

County - Total 1,492 
 

1,492 15 
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Alpena Township Treasurer (REP) (Vote for  1) REP   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, Precinct 1 486 1,447 

Alpena Township, Precinct 2 724 1,937 

Alpena Township, Precinct 3 809 1,812 

Alpena Township, Precinct 4 402 1,176 

Alpena Township, Precinct 5 642 1,568 

Alpena County Michigan - Total 3,063 7,940 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 3,063 7,940 
 

Precinct 
 

L
a
u

ra
 L

. 

E
ll
e
ry

-

S
o

m
e
rs

 

   

T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
    

Alpena County Michigan 
    

Alpena Township, Precinct 1 252 
 

252 4 

Alpena Township, Precinct 2 335 
 

335 3 

Alpena Township, Precinct 3 395 
 

395 3 

Alpena Township, Precinct 4 182 
 

182 2 

Alpena Township, Precinct 5 306 
 

306 3 

Alpena County Michigan - Total 1,470 
 

1,470 15 

Cumulative 
    

Cumulative 0 
 

0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 
 

0 0 

County - Total 1,470 
 

1,470 15 
 

 

   

 

 

 

 
 

Alpena Township Trustee (REP) (Vote for  4) REP   
 

 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, Precinct 1 486 1,447 

Alpena Township, Precinct 2 724 1,937 

Alpena Township, Precinct 3 809 1,812 

Alpena Township, Precinct 4 402 1,176 

Alpena Township, Precinct 5 642 1,568 

Alpena County Michigan - Total 3,063 7,940 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 3,063 7,940 
 

Precinct 
 

K
e
v
in

 

G
a
ll
o

w
a
y
 

   C
a
si

m
ir

 

K
ro

ll
 

   S
te

v
e
n

 A
. 

L
a
p

p
a
n
 

   

N
o

rm
a
n

 

P
o

li
 

   R
u

ss
 

R
h

y
n

a
rd

 

   T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
            

Alpena County Michigan 
            

Alpena Township, Precinct 1 170 
 

178 
 

187 
 

166 
 

194 
 

895 14 

Alpena Township, Precinct 2 211 
 

223 
 

266 
 

237 
 

253 
 

1,190 3 

Alpena Township, Precinct 3 242 
 

240 
 

309 
 

304 
 

296 
 

1,391 6 

Alpena Township, Precinct 4 111 
 

98 
 

142 
 

124 
 

131 
 

606 5 

Alpena Township, Precinct 5 196 
 

206 
 

233 
 

223 
 

250 
 

1,108 6 

Alpena County Michigan - Total 930 
 

945 
 

1,137 
 

1,054 
 

1,124 
 

5,190 34 

Cumulative 
            

Cumulative 0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 0 

County - Total 930 
 

945 
 

1,137 
 

1,054 
 

1,124 
 

5,190 34 
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Green Township Supervisor (REP) (Vote for  1) REP   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Green Township, Precinct 1 320 1,090 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
320 1,090 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 320 1,090 
 

Precinct 
 E

ri
c 

G
. 
S
m

it
h
 

   T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
    

Alpena County Michigan 
    

Green Township, Precinct 1 186 
 

186 3 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
186 

 

186 3 

Cumulative 
    

Cumulative 0 
 

0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 
 

0 0 

County - Total 186 
 

186 3 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

Green Township Clerk (REP) (Vote for  1) REP   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Green Township, Precinct 1 320 1,090 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
320 1,090 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 320 1,090 
 

Precinct 
 M

e
lo

n
y
 S

u
m

e
ri

x 

   T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
    

Alpena County Michigan 
    

Green Township, Precinct 1 190 
 

190 2 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
190 

 

190 2 

Cumulative 
    

Cumulative 0 
 

0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 
 

0 0 

County - Total 190 
 

190 2 
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Green Township Treasurer (REP) (Vote for  1) REP   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Green Township, Precinct 1 320 1,090 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
320 1,090 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 320 1,090 
 

Precinct 
 M

e
la

n
ie

 R
o

zn
o

w
sk

i 

   T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
    

Alpena County Michigan 
    

Green Township, Precinct 1 190 
 

190 2 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
190 

 

190 2 

Cumulative 
    

Cumulative 0 
 

0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 
 

0 0 

County - Total 190 
 

190 2 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

Green Township Trustee (REP) (Vote for  2) REP   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Green Township, Precinct 1 320 1,090 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
320 1,090 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 320 1,090 
 

Precinct 
 H

e
rb

e
rt

 G
a
m

a
g

e
 

   T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
    

Alpena County Michigan 
    

Green Township, Precinct 1 187 
 

187 4 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
187 

 

187 4 

Cumulative 
    

Cumulative 0 
 

0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 
 

0 0 

County - Total 187 
 

187 4 
 

 

   

 

 

  



Page: 57 of 81 
 

 

 
 

 

 

Long Rapids Township Supervisor (REP) (Vote for  1) REP   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
296 848 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
296 848 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 296 848 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
d

d
 P

re
co

rd
 

   T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
    

Alpena County Michigan 
    

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
161 

 

161 2 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
161 

 

161 2 

Cumulative 
    

Cumulative 0 
 

0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 
 

0 0 

County - Total 161 
 

161 2 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

Long Rapids Township Clerk (REP) (Vote for  1) REP   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
296 848 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
296 848 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 296 848 
 

Precinct 
 M

. 
S
u

sa
n

 T
h

o
m

so
n
 

   T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
    

Alpena County Michigan 
    

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
166 

 

166 0 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
166 

 

166 0 

Cumulative 
    

Cumulative 0 
 

0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 
 

0 0 

County - Total 166 
 

166 0 
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Long Rapids Township Treasurer (REP) (Vote for  1) REP   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
296 848 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
296 848 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 296 848 
 

Precinct 
 W

e
n

d
y
 J

o
h

n
so

n
 

   T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
    

Alpena County Michigan 
    

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
166 

 

166 1 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
166 

 

166 1 

Cumulative 
    

Cumulative 0 
 

0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 
 

0 0 

County - Total 166 
 

166 1 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

Long Rapids Township Trustee (REP) (Vote for  2) REP   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
296 848 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
296 848 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 296 848 
 

Precinct 
 P

a
u

l 
J.

 G
e
rs

e
w

sk
i 
Jr

 

   V
ic

k
ie

 R
it

te
r 

   T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
      

Alpena County Michigan 
      

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
116 

 

136 
 

252 1 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
116 

 

136 
 

252 1 

Cumulative 
      

Cumulative 0 
 

0 
 

0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 
 

0 
 

0 0 

County - Total 116 
 

136 
 

252 1 
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Maple Ridge Township Supervisor (REP) (Vote for  1) REP   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Maple Ridge Township, 

Precinct 1 
492 1,441 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
492 1,441 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 492 1,441 
 

Precinct 
 Jo

h
n

 M
a
le

 

   T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
    

Alpena County Michigan 
    

Maple Ridge Township, 

Precinct 1 
266 

 

266 9 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
266 

 

266 9 

Cumulative 
    

Cumulative 0 
 

0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 
 

0 0 

County - Total 266 
 

266 9 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

Maple Ridge Township Clerk (REP) (Vote for  1) REP   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Maple Ridge Township, 

Precinct 1 
492 1,441 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
492 1,441 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 492 1,441 
 

Precinct 
 M

e
li
ss

a
 H

o
sk

in
so

n
 

   T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
    

Alpena County Michigan 
    

Maple Ridge Township, 

Precinct 1 
274 

 

274 2 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
274 

 

274 2 

Cumulative 
    

Cumulative 0 
 

0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 
 

0 0 

County - Total 274 
 

274 2 
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Maple Ridge Township Treasurer (REP) (Vote for  1) REP   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Maple Ridge Township, 

Precinct 1 
492 1,441 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
492 1,441 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 492 1,441 
 

Precinct 
 K

ri
st

i 
J.

 H
o

p
p

e
 

   T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
    

Alpena County Michigan 
    

Maple Ridge Township, 

Precinct 1 
292 

 

292 1 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
292 

 

292 1 

Cumulative 
    

Cumulative 0 
 

0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 
 

0 0 

County - Total 292 
 

292 1 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

Maple Ridge Township Trustee (REP) (Vote for  2) REP   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Maple Ridge Township, 

Precinct 1 
492 1,441 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
492 1,441 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 492 1,441 
 

Precinct 
 D

u
st

in
 B

u
d

d
 

   G
re

g
 W

h
it

lo
w

 

   T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
      

Alpena County Michigan 
      

Maple Ridge Township, 

Precinct 1 
188 

 

201 
 

389 2 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
188 

 

201 
 

389 2 

Cumulative 
      

Cumulative 0 
 

0 
 

0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 
 

0 
 

0 0 

County - Total 188 
 

201 
 

389 2 
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Ossineke Township Supervisor (REP) (Vote for  1) REP   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Ossineke Township, Precinct 

1 
460 1,523 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
460 1,523 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 460 1,523 
 

Precinct 
 K

e
n

n
e
th

 A
. 
L
o

b
e
rt

 

   T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
    

Alpena County Michigan 
    

Ossineke Township, Precinct 

1 
312 

 

312 2 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
312 

 

312 2 

Cumulative 
    

Cumulative 0 
 

0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 
 

0 0 

County - Total 312 
 

312 2 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

Ossineke Township Clerk (REP) (Vote for  1) REP   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Ossineke Township, Precinct 

1 
460 1,523 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
460 1,523 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 460 1,523 
 

Precinct 
 Jo

'le
e
 S

. 
D

o
ri

e
 

   T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
    

Alpena County Michigan 
    

Ossineke Township, Precinct 

1 
308 

 

308 2 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
308 

 

308 2 

Cumulative 
    

Cumulative 0 
 

0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 
 

0 0 

County - Total 308 
 

308 2 
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Ossineke Township Treasurer (REP) (Vote for  1) REP   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Ossineke Township, Precinct 

1 
460 1,523 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
460 1,523 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 460 1,523 
 

Precinct 
 D

e
n

is
e
 S

ch
u

lt
z 

   T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
    

Alpena County Michigan 
    

Ossineke Township, Precinct 

1 
317 

 

317 2 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
317 

 

317 2 

Cumulative 
    

Cumulative 0 
 

0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 
 

0 0 

County - Total 317 
 

317 2 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

Ossineke Township Trustee (REP) (Vote for  2) REP   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Ossineke Township, Precinct 

1 
460 1,523 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
460 1,523 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 460 1,523 
 

Precinct 
 R

a
n

d
y
 B

. 
F
a
ir

b
a
n

k
s 

   Je
rr

y
 L

e
sc

h
in

g
e
r 

   T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
      

Alpena County Michigan 
      

Ossineke Township, Precinct 

1 
271 

 

246 
 

517 6 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
271 

 

246 
 

517 6 

Cumulative 
      

Cumulative 0 
 

0 
 

0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 
 

0 
 

0 0 

County - Total 271 
 

246 
 

517 6 
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Sanborn Township Supervisor (REP) (Vote for  1) REP   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Sanborn Township, Precinct 

1 
562 1,745 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
562 1,745 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 562 1,745 
 

Precinct 
 K

e
n

n
e
th

 G
a
u

th
ie

r 

   T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
    

Alpena County Michigan 
    

Sanborn Township, Precinct 

1 
278 

 

278 11 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
278 

 

278 11 

Cumulative 
    

Cumulative 0 
 

0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 
 

0 0 

County - Total 278 
 

278 11 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

Sanborn Township Clerk (REP) (Vote for  1) REP   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Sanborn Township, Precinct 

1 
562 1,745 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
562 1,745 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 562 1,745 
 

Precinct 
 M

a
rg

a
re

t 
C

e
sl

ic
k
 

   T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
    

Alpena County Michigan 
    

Sanborn Township, Precinct 

1 
291 

 

291 3 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
291 

 

291 3 

Cumulative 
    

Cumulative 0 
 

0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 
 

0 0 

County - Total 291 
 

291 3 
 

 

   

 

 

  



Page: 64 of 81 
 

 

 
 

 

 

Sanborn Township Treasurer (REP) (Vote for  1) REP   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Sanborn Township, Precinct 

1 
562 1,745 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
562 1,745 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 562 1,745 
 

Precinct 
 M

a
ry

 J
. 
E
a
to

n
 

   T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
    

Alpena County Michigan 
    

Sanborn Township, Precinct 

1 
313 

 

313 1 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
313 

 

313 1 

Cumulative 
    

Cumulative 0 
 

0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 
 

0 0 

County - Total 313 
 

313 1 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

Sanborn Township Trustee (REP) (Vote for  2) REP   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Sanborn Township, Precinct 

1 
562 1,745 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
562 1,745 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 562 1,745 
 

Precinct 
 G

a
ry

 S
te

p
h

a
n
 

   T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
    

Alpena County Michigan 
    

Sanborn Township, Precinct 

1 
311 

 

311 3 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
311 

 

311 3 

Cumulative 
    

Cumulative 0 
 

0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 
 

0 0 

County - Total 311 
 

311 3 
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Wellington Township Supervisor (REP) (Vote for  1) REP   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
72 217 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
72 217 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 72 217 
 

Precinct 
 R

o
n

a
ld

 L
u

ca
s 

   T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
    

Alpena County Michigan 
    

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
55 

 

55 0 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
55 

 

55 0 

Cumulative 
    

Cumulative 0 
 

0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 
 

0 0 

County - Total 55 
 

55 0 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

Wellington Township Clerk (REP) (Vote for  1) REP   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
72 217 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
72 217 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 72 217 
 

Precinct 
 P

a
m

e
la

 M
a
d

se
n
 

   T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
    

Alpena County Michigan 
    

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
54 

 

54 0 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
54 

 

54 0 

Cumulative 
    

Cumulative 0 
 

0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 
 

0 0 

County - Total 54 
 

54 0 
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Wellington Township Treasurer (REP) (Vote for  1) REP   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
72 217 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
72 217 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 72 217 
 

Precinct 
 A

m
y
 L

e
w

is
 

   T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
    

Alpena County Michigan 
    

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
55 

 

55 1 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
55 

 

55 1 

Cumulative 
    

Cumulative 0 
 

0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 
 

0 0 

County - Total 55 
 

55 1 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

Wellington Township Trustee (REP) (Vote for  2) REP   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
72 217 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
72 217 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 72 217 
 

Precinct 
 W

a
ll
y
 S

a
u

e
r 

   K
a
re

n
 E

. 
S
te

v
e
n

s 

   T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
      

Alpena County Michigan 
      

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
45 

 

48 
 

93 0 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
45 

 

48 
 

93 0 

Cumulative 
      

Cumulative 0 
 

0 
 

0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 
 

0 
 

0 0 

County - Total 45 
 

48 
 

93 0 
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Wilson Township Supervisor (REP) (Vote for  1) REP   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Wilson Township, Precinct 1 559 1,711 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
559 1,711 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 559 1,711 
 

Precinct 
 D

a
n

ie
l 
H

ib
n

e
r 

   T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
    

Alpena County Michigan 
    

Wilson Township, Precinct 1 341 
 

341 5 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
341 

 

341 5 

Cumulative 
    

Cumulative 0 
 

0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 
 

0 0 

County - Total 341 
 

341 5 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

Wilson Township Clerk (REP) (Vote for  1) REP   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Wilson Township, Precinct 1 559 1,711 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
559 1,711 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 559 1,711 
 

Precinct 
 M

a
tt

h
e
w

 G
e
rm

a
in

 

   T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
    

Alpena County Michigan 
    

Wilson Township, Precinct 1 339 
 

339 2 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
339 

 

339 2 

Cumulative 
    

Cumulative 0 
 

0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 
 

0 0 

County - Total 339 
 

339 2 
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Wilson Township Treasurer (REP) (Vote for  1) REP   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Wilson Township, Precinct 1 559 1,711 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
559 1,711 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 559 1,711 
 

Precinct 
 M

e
li
ss

a
 W

e
rt

h
 

   T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
    

Alpena County Michigan 
    

Wilson Township, Precinct 1 350 
 

350 3 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
350 

 

350 3 

Cumulative 
    

Cumulative 0 
 

0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 
 

0 0 

County - Total 350 
 

350 3 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

Wilson Township Trustee (REP) (Vote for  2) REP   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Wilson Township, Precinct 1 559 1,711 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
559 1,711 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 559 1,711 
 

Precinct 
 M

ic
h

a
e
l 
C

e
n

ta
la

 

   C
o

d
y
 W

e
rt

h
 

   T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
      

Alpena County Michigan 
      

Wilson Township, Precinct 1 242 
 

295 
 

537 5 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
242 

 

295 
 

537 5 

Cumulative 
      

Cumulative 0 
 

0 
 

0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 
 

0 
 

0 0 

County - Total 242 
 

295 
 

537 5 
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Wilson Township Township Constable (REP) (Vote for  1) REP   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Wilson Township, Precinct 1 559 1,711 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
559 1,711 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 559 1,711 
 

Precinct 
 N

o
rm

a
n

 T
. 

S
za

tk
o

w
sk

i 

   T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
    

Alpena County Michigan 
    

Wilson Township, Precinct 1 343 
 

343 3 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
343 

 

343 3 

Cumulative 
    

Cumulative 0 
 

0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 
 

0 0 

County - Total 343 
 

343 3 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

Alpena Township Precinct 1 Precinct Delegate (REP) (Vote for  2) REP   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, Precinct 1 486 1,447 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
486 1,447 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 486 1,447 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, Precinct 1 0 32 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
0 32 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 32 
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Alpena Township Precinct 2 Precinct Delegate (REP) (Vote for  3) REP   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, Precinct 2 724 1,937 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
724 1,937 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 724 1,937 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, Precinct 2 0 11 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
0 11 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 11 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

Alpena Township Precinct 3 Precinct Delegate (REP) (Vote for  3) REP   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, Precinct 3 809 1,812 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
809 1,812 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 809 1,812 
 

Precinct 
 Ji

ll
 K

. 
K

o
w

a
ls

k
i 

   W
a
y
n

e
 H

. 
K

o
w

a
ls

k
i 

   T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
      

Alpena County Michigan 
      

Alpena Township, Precinct 3 329 
 

349 
 

678 7 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
329 

 

349 
 

678 7 

Cumulative 
      

Cumulative 0 
 

0 
 

0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 
 

0 
 

0 0 

County - Total 329 
 

349 
 

678 7 
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Alpena Township Precinct 4 Precinct Delegate (REP) (Vote for  1) REP   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, Precinct 4 402 1,176 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
402 1,176 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 402 1,176 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, Precinct 4 0 24 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
0 24 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 24 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

Alpena Township Precinct 5 Precinct Delegate (REP) (Vote for  2) REP   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, Precinct 5 642 1,568 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
642 1,568 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 642 1,568 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Alpena Township, Precinct 5 0 25 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
0 25 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 25 
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City of Alpena Precinct 1 Precinct Delegate (REP) (Vote for  3) REP   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

City of Alpena, Precinct 1 556 2,799 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
556 2,799 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 556 2,799 
 

Precinct 
 Je

ss
e
 O

sm
e
r 

   T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

A
b

ra
h

a
m

 D
a
n

ie
l 

B
ru

sk
i 

Q
u

a
li
fi

e
d

 W
ri

te
 I
n

  

 U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
      

Alpena County Michigan 
      

City of Alpena, Precinct 1 201 
 

202 1 
 

4 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
201 

 

202 1 
 

4 

Cumulative 
      

Cumulative 0 
 

0 0 
 

0 

Cumulative - Total 0 
 

0 0 
 

0 

County - Total 201 
 

202 1 
 

4 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

City of Alpena Precinct 6 Precinct Delegate (REP) (Vote for  2) REP   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

City of Alpena, Precinct 6 517 1,693 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
517 1,693 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 517 1,693 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

City of Alpena, Precinct 6 0 18 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
0 18 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 18 
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City of Alpena Precinct 3 Precinct Delegate (REP) (Vote for  1) REP   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

City of Alpena, Precinct 3 496 1,484 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
496 1,484 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 496 1,484 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

City of Alpena, Precinct 3 0 28 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
0 28 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 28 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

City of Alpena Precinct 4 Precinct Delegate (REP) (Vote for  1) REP   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

City of Alpena, Precinct 4 525 1,405 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
525 1,405 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 525 1,405 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

City of Alpena, Precinct 4 0 35 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
0 35 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 35 
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City of Alpena Precinct 5 Precinct Delegate (REP) (Vote for  1) REP   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

City of Alpena, Precinct 5 592 1,379 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
592 1,379 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 592 1,379 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

City of Alpena, Precinct 5 0 23 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
0 23 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 23 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

Green Township Precinct 1 Precinct Delegate (REP) (Vote for  1) REP   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Green Township, Precinct 1 320 1,090 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
320 1,090 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 320 1,090 
 

Precinct 
 G

e
ra

ld
 W

. 

M
a
cA

rt
h

u
r 

   T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
    

Alpena County Michigan 
    

Green Township, Precinct 1 177 
 

177 2 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
177 

 

177 2 

Cumulative 
    

Cumulative 0 
 

0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 
 

0 0 

County - Total 177 
 

177 2 
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Long Rapids Township Precinct 1 Precinct Delegate (REP) (Vote for  1) REP   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
296 848 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
296 848 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 296 848 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
0 14 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
0 14 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 14 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

Maple Ridge Township Precinct 1 Precinct Delegate (REP) (Vote for  1) REP   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Maple Ridge Township, 

Precinct 1 
492 1,441 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
492 1,441 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 492 1,441 
 

Precinct 
 Jo

h
n

 L
a
w

re
n

ce
 

   K
o

ll
e
e
n

 A
. 
Q

u
in

n
 

   T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
      

Alpena County Michigan 
      

Maple Ridge Township, 

Precinct 1 
147 

 

122 
 

269 2 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
147 

 

122 
 

269 2 

Cumulative 
      

Cumulative 0 
 

0 
 

0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 
 

0 
 

0 0 

County - Total 147 
 

122 
 

269 2 
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Ossineke Twonship Precinct 1 Precinct Delegate (REP) (Vote for  2) REP   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Ossineke Township, Precinct 

1 
460 1,523 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
460 1,523 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 460 1,523 
 

Precinct 
 D

a
rl

e
n

e
 A

le
xa

n
d

e
r 

   T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
    

Alpena County Michigan 
    

Ossineke Township, Precinct 

1 
291 

 

291 5 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
291 

 

291 5 

Cumulative 
    

Cumulative 0 
 

0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 
 

0 0 

County - Total 291 
 

291 5 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

Sanborn Township Precinct 1 Precinct Delegate (REP) (Vote for  2) REP   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Sanborn Township, Precinct 

1 
562 1,745 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
562 1,745 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 562 1,745 
 

Precinct 
 B

o
n

n
ie

 L
. 

F
ri

e
d

ri
ch

s 

   B
ru

ce
 H

e
a
th

 

   T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
      

Alpena County Michigan 
      

Sanborn Township, Precinct 

1 
275 

 

185 
 

460 3 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
275 

 

185 
 

460 3 

Cumulative 
      

Cumulative 0 
 

0 
 

0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 
 

0 
 

0 0 

County - Total 275 
 

185 
 

460 3 
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Wellington Township Precinct 1 Precinct Delegate (REP) (Vote for  1) REP   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
72 217 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
72 217 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 72 217 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
0 5 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
0 5 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 5 
 

 

   

 

 

  
 

Wilson Township Precinct 1 Precinct Delegate (REP) (Vote for  2) REP   
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Wilson Township, Precinct 1 559 1,711 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
559 1,711 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 559 1,711 
 

Precinct 
 T

o
ta

l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

Wilson Township, Precinct 1 0 35 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
0 35 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 0 35 
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Alpena County - New Separate Tax Limitations (Vote for  1)    
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

City of Alpena, Precinct 1 556 2,799 

City of Alpena, Precinct 3 496 1,484 

City of Alpena, Precinct 4 525 1,405 

City of Alpena, Precinct 5 593 1,379 

City of Alpena, Precinct 6 517 1,693 

Alpena Township, Precinct 1 486 1,447 

Alpena Township, Precinct 2 724 1,937 

Alpena Township, Precinct 3 809 1,812 

Alpena Township, Precinct 4 402 1,176 

Alpena Township, Precinct 5 642 1,568 

Green Township, Precinct 1 320 1,090 

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
296 848 

Maple Ridge Township, 

Precinct 1 
493 1,441 

Ossineke Township, Precinct 

1 
460 1,523 

Sanborn Township, Precinct 

1 
562 1,745 

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
72 217 

Wilson Township, Precinct 1 559 1,711 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
8,512 25,275 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 8,512 25,275 
 

Precinct 
 Y

e
s 

   N
o
 

   T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
      

Alpena County Michigan 
      

City of Alpena, Precinct 1 263 
 

253 
 

516 0 

City of Alpena, Precinct 3 259 
 

202 
 

461 0 

City of Alpena, Precinct 4 262 
 

228 
 

490 0 

City of Alpena, Precinct 5 305 
 

236 
 

541 0 

City of Alpena, Precinct 6 283 
 

205 
 

488 0 

Alpena Township, Precinct 1 209 
 

248 
 

457 0 

Alpena Township, Precinct 2 326 
 

353 
 

679 0 

Alpena Township, Precinct 3 380 
 

364 
 

744 0 

Alpena Township, Precinct 4 212 
 

167 
 

379 0 

Alpena Township, Precinct 5 267 
 

344 
 

611 0 

Green Township, Precinct 1 138 
 

163 
 

301 0 

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
138 

 

139 
 

277 0 

Maple Ridge Township, 

Precinct 1 
190 

 

276 
 

466 0 

Ossineke Township, Precinct 

1 
175 

 

249 
 

424 0 

Sanborn Township, Precinct 

1 
254 

 

275 
 

529 0 

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
18 

 

50 
 

68 0 

Wilson Township, Precinct 1 205 
 

318 
 

523 0 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
3,884 

 

4,070 
 

7,954 0 

Cumulative 
      

Cumulative 0 
 

0 
 

0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 
 

0 
 

0 0 

County - Total 3,884 
 

4,070 
 

7,954 0 
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Alpena County - Library Millage Renewal Proposal (Vote for  1)    
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

City of Alpena, Precinct 1 556 2,799 

City of Alpena, Precinct 3 496 1,484 

City of Alpena, Precinct 4 525 1,405 

City of Alpena, Precinct 5 593 1,379 

City of Alpena, Precinct 6 517 1,693 

Alpena Township, Precinct 1 486 1,447 

Alpena Township, Precinct 2 724 1,937 

Alpena Township, Precinct 3 809 1,812 

Alpena Township, Precinct 4 402 1,176 

Alpena Township, Precinct 5 642 1,568 

Green Township, Precinct 1 320 1,090 

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
296 848 

Maple Ridge Township, 

Precinct 1 
493 1,441 

Ossineke Township, Precinct 

1 
460 1,523 

Sanborn Township, Precinct 

1 
562 1,745 

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
72 217 

Wilson Township, Precinct 1 559 1,711 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
8,512 25,275 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 8,512 25,275 
 

Precinct 
 Y

e
s 

   N
o
 

   T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
      

Alpena County Michigan 
      

City of Alpena, Precinct 1 370 
 

169 
 

539 0 

City of Alpena, Precinct 3 355 
 

131 
 

486 0 

City of Alpena, Precinct 4 324 
 

190 
 

514 0 

City of Alpena, Precinct 5 430 
 

152 
 

582 0 

City of Alpena, Precinct 6 365 
 

145 
 

510 0 

Alpena Township, Precinct 1 276 
 

203 
 

479 0 

Alpena Township, Precinct 2 412 
 

300 
 

712 0 

Alpena Township, Precinct 3 508 
 

283 
 

791 0 

Alpena Township, Precinct 4 232 
 

158 
 

390 0 

Alpena Township, Precinct 5 388 
 

246 
 

634 0 

Green Township, Precinct 1 154 
 

157 
 

311 0 

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
159 

 

129 
 

288 0 

Maple Ridge Township, 

Precinct 1 
219 

 

263 
 

482 0 

Ossineke Township, Precinct 

1 
176 

 

265 
 

441 0 

Sanborn Township, Precinct 

1 
318 

 

230 
 

548 0 

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
21 

 

49 
 

70 0 

Wilson Township, Precinct 1 250 
 

294 
 

544 0 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
4,957 

 

3,364 
 

8,321 0 

Cumulative 
      

Cumulative 0 
 

0 
 

0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 
 

0 
 

0 0 

County - Total 4,957 
 

3,364 
 

8,321 0 
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Alpena County - Ambulance and Emergency Services System Millage Renewal Proposition 
 (Vote for  1)    

 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

City of Alpena, Precinct 1 556 2,799 

City of Alpena, Precinct 3 496 1,484 

City of Alpena, Precinct 4 525 1,405 

City of Alpena, Precinct 5 593 1,379 

City of Alpena, Precinct 6 517 1,693 

Alpena Township, Precinct 1 486 1,447 

Alpena Township, Precinct 2 724 1,937 

Alpena Township, Precinct 3 809 1,812 

Alpena Township, Precinct 4 402 1,176 

Alpena Township, Precinct 5 642 1,568 

Green Township, Precinct 1 320 1,090 

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
296 848 

Maple Ridge Township, 

Precinct 1 
493 1,441 

Ossineke Township, Precinct 

1 
460 1,523 

Sanborn Township, Precinct 

1 
562 1,745 

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
72 217 

Wilson Township, Precinct 1 559 1,711 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
8,512 25,275 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 8,512 25,275 
 

Precinct 
 Y

e
s 

   N
o
 

   T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
      

Alpena County Michigan 
      

City of Alpena, Precinct 1 395 
 

142 
 

537 0 

City of Alpena, Precinct 3 374 
 

108 
 

482 0 

City of Alpena, Precinct 4 403 
 

111 
 

514 0 

City of Alpena, Precinct 5 471 
 

106 
 

577 0 

City of Alpena, Precinct 6 399 
 

107 
 

506 0 

Alpena Township, Precinct 1 277 
 

194 
 

471 0 

Alpena Township, Precinct 2 478 
 

226 
 

704 0 

Alpena Township, Precinct 3 561 
 

222 
 

783 0 

Alpena Township, Precinct 4 277 
 

110 
 

387 0 

Alpena Township, Precinct 5 429 
 

201 
 

630 0 

Green Township, Precinct 1 204 
 

108 
 

312 0 

Long Rapids Township, 

Precinct 1 
205 

 

82 
 

287 0 

Maple Ridge Township, 

Precinct 1 
270 

 

212 
 

482 0 

Ossineke Township, Precinct 

1 
305 

 

138 
 

443 0 

Sanborn Township, Precinct 

1 
392 

 

155 
 

547 0 

Wellington Township, 

Precinct 1 
51 

 

20 
 

71 0 

Wilson Township, Precinct 1 358 
 

188 
 

546 0 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
5,849 

 

2,430 
 

8,279 0 

Cumulative 
      

Cumulative 0 
 

0 
 

0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 
 

0 
 

0 0 

County - Total 5,849 
 

2,430 
 

8,279 0 
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City of Alpena - Dial-a-Ride n/k/a Thunder Bay Transportation Authority Millage Proposal (Vote for  1)    
 

  

Precinct 
 T

im
e
s 

C
a
st

 

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

  
V

o
te

rs
 

County 
  

Alpena County Michigan 
  

City of Alpena, Precinct 1 556 2,799 

City of Alpena, Precinct 3 496 1,484 

City of Alpena, Precinct 4 525 1,405 

City of Alpena, Precinct 5 593 1,379 

City of Alpena, Precinct 6 517 1,693 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
2,687 8,760 

Cumulative 
  

Cumulative 0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 0 

County - Total 2,687 8,760 
 

Precinct 
 Y

e
s 

   N
o
 

   T
o

ta
l 
V

o
te

s 

U
n

re
so

lv
e
d
 

W
ri

te
-I

n
 

County 
      

Alpena County Michigan 
      

City of Alpena, Precinct 1 313 
 

200 
 

513 0 

City of Alpena, Precinct 3 296 
 

151 
 

447 0 

City of Alpena, Precinct 4 288 
 

184 
 

472 0 

City of Alpena, Precinct 5 354 
 

178 
 

532 0 

City of Alpena, Precinct 6 326 
 

158 
 

484 0 

Alpena County Michigan - 

Total 
1,577 

 

871 
 

2,448 0 

Cumulative 
      

Cumulative 0 
 

0 
 

0 0 

Cumulative - Total 0 
 

0 
 

0 0 

County - Total 1,577 
 

871 
 

2,448 0 
 

 

   

 

 

  

 


